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Anlage
Harthauser Str. 95, 89081 Ulm

Hallenadresse
Harthauser Str. 99, 89081 Ulm

Sportwart/in
Schréder, Jens

T 015256309120 Jens-schroeder2@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Raupach, Stefan
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Herren 1
MF: Felix Tenzer
m 015770492592; felixtenzer@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lopez, David-Massa (ESP A/D)

Abel, Franz

Schick, Florian
Schwarzbach, Johannes
Ludi, Florian

Tenzer, Nils

Spies, Emilio

Utz, Rainer

Tenzer, Felix
Uzcanga Rupp, Juan
Haiber, Manuel

von Wietersheim, Nils
Trucksal, Konstantin
Staul3, Jan

Hehl, Markus
Heilemann, Mario
Huzurndin, Ahmad Belal
Levyn, Pascal

Kneer, Marcel
Spohn, Tobias

Glock, Noah

Braig, Florian
Jarosch, Till

Hieber, Sven

Levyn, Lukas

Kupfer, Peter
Nimmergut, Jonas
Eisenrauch, Claudius

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18652003
18651688
10102382
18609273
19250095
19957538
10004129
18501686
19957539
10102383
10358030
19950990
10051287
18652142
19353207
18552979
18996354
19553257
18851004
19906713
10257464
10103212
10261478
19855590
19906620
18997609
10360229
10461204

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Name (Nat.)
Nimmergut, Justus
Miller, Niklas
Dannhauser, Mario
Grabensee, Tim
Weiss, Daniel Leon
Peteler, Tim
Gnuglo, Elvis
Nebauer, Felix
Kuhn, Timo

Xiao, Zihao (CHN¥*)
Nagel, Jan-Jonas

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Bader, Joachim
Brandt, Andreas
Gaiser, Patrick
Fischer, Nikolaus
Blumel, Oliver
Hehl, Andreas
Schmid, Andreas
Laufs, Carsten
Weller, Michael

E10Fichtner, Christoph
E11Edelmann, Tobias
E12Sudhoff, Roland
E13Brendle, Matthias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10360279
10466946
10268527
10365436
10365414
10471335
10471358
10471347
19052379
19863573
10102384

18450529
17150216
18550041
18150575
16750055
18450026
18250314
17250543
18202376
18050748
17650572
17350513
17950110

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
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